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V
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O
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b

I
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3
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a
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N
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L
O
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K
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D
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Á
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V
É

V
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C
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L
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E
M
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197
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S
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L
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O
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Ů

A
V

Ý
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A
JŮ
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X
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B
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/020
(13032019
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/201902281512)

0000A
L

V
O

71ZP

IN
FO

R
M

A
T

IV
N

Ě
-

PE
N

Ě
Ž

N
Í

FO
N

D
Y

T
ext

Ř
ádek

S
chválený

rozpočet
R

ozpočetpo
zm

ěnách
V

ýsledek
O

d
počátku

roku

P
o
čátečn

í
zů

statek
5010

0
0
0

0,00
724

864,55

Příjm
y

celkem
5020

0,00
88

000,00
88

103,79

V
ýdaje

celkem
5040

0,00
88

000,00
84

142,00

K
onečný

zů
statek

(rozdíl
rozpočtu)

5060
0,00

0,00
728

826,34

Z
m

ěna
stav

u
5070

0,00
0,00

-3
961,79

F
inancování

-třída
8

5080
0,00

0,00
0,00

III.
FIN

A
N

C
O

V
Á

N
Í

-třĺda
8

N
ázev

Č
íslo

položky
/

řádku
S

chválený
rozpočet

R
ozpočet po

zm
ěnách

V
ýsledek

O
d

počátku
roku

text
r

I
2

3

K
rátkodobé

fin
an

co
v
án

í
z

tu
zem

sk
a

K
rátkodobé

vydané
dluhopisy

(+)
6111

0,00
0,00

0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
krátkodvydaných

dluhopisů
(-)

8112
0,00

0,00
0,00

K
rátkodobé

přijaté
půjčené

prostředky
(+)

8113
0,00

0,00
0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
krátkodobých

přij.půj.prostř.(-)
8114

0,00
0,00

0,00

Z
m

ěna
stavu

krátkodobých
prostředků

na
bankovních

účtech
krom

ě
0,00

0,00
0,00

účtů
stát.

fin.
aktiv,

které
tvoří

kap.
O

SFA
(+/-)

8115
6

905
000,00

40
430

700,00
-8

134
184,42

A
ktivní

krátk.operace
řízení

likvidity-příjm
y

(+)
8117

0,00
0,00

0,00

A
ktivní

krátk.operace
řízení

likvidity-výdaje
(-)

8118
0,00

0,00
0,00

D
lo

u
h

o
d

o
b

é
fin

an
co

v
án

í
z

tu
zem

sk
a

D
louhodobé

vydané
dluhopisy

(+)
8121

0,00
0,00

0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
dlouh.vydaných

dluhopisů
(-)

8122
0,00

0,00
0,00

D
louhodobé

přijaté
půjčené

prostředky
(+)

8123
0,00

0,00
0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
dlouhodobých

přij.půj.prostř.(-)
8124

0,00
0,00

0,00

Z
m

ěna
stavu

dlouh.prostředků
na

bank.účtech
(+1-)

8125
0,00

0,00
0,00

A
ktivní

dlouh.operace
řízení

likvidity-příjm
y

(+)
8127

0,00
0,00

0,00

A
ktivní

dlouh.operace
řízení

likvidity-výdaje
(-)

8128
0,00

0,00
0,00

K
rátkodobé

fin
an

co
v
án

í
ze

zah
ran

ičí

K
rátkodobé

vydané
dluhopisy

(+)
8211

0,00
0,00

0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
krátk.vydaných

dluhopisů
(-)

8212
0,00

0,00
0,00

K
rátkodobé

přijaté
půjčené

prostředky
(+)

8213
0,00

0,00
0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
krátkodobých

přij.půj.prostř.(-)
8214

0,00
0,00

0,00

1
8
0
2
2
0
2
0
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A
N

C
O

V
Á

N
Í
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N
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Č
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řádku
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chválený
rozpočet

R
ozpočetpo

zm
ěnách

V
ýsledek

O
d

počátku
roku

text
r

I
2

3

Z
m

ěna
stavu

bankovních
účtů

krátkodobých
prostředků

ze
zahraníčí

0,00
0,00

0,00

jiných
než

ze
zahranič.

dlouhodobých
úvěrů

(+1-)
8215

0,00
0,00

0,00

A
ktivní

krátk.operace
řízení

likvidity-příjm
y

(+)
8217

0,00
0,00

0,00

A
ktivní

krátk.operace
řízení

likvidity-výdaje
(-)

8218
0,00

0,00
0,00

D
lo

u
h

o
d

o
b

é
fin

an
co

v
án

í
ze

zah
ran

ičí

D
louhodobé

vydané
dluhopisy

(+)
8221

0,00
0,00

0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
dlouh.

vydaných
dluhopisů

(-)
8222

0,00
0,00

0,00

D
louhodobé

přijaté
půjčené

prostředky
(+)

8223
0,00

0,00
0,00

U
hrazené

splátky
dlouhodobých

přij.půj.prostř.(-)
8224

0,00
0,00

0,00

Z
m

ěna
stavu

dlouh.prostředků
na

bank.účtech
(+1-)

8225
0,00

0,00
0,00

A
ktivní

dlouh.operace
řízeni

likvidity-příjm
y

(+)
8227

0,00
0,00

0,00

A
ktivní

dlouh.operace
řízení

likvidity-výdaje
(-)

8228
0,00

0,00
0,00

O
p

rav
n

é
položky

k
p

en
ěžn

ím
o

p
eracím

O
perace

z
peněžních

účtů
organizace

nem
ající

charakter
0,00

0,00
0,00

příjm
ů

a
výdajů

vládního
sektoru

(+-)
8901

0,00
0,00

0,00

N
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pohyb.na
deviz,

účtech
(+1-)
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0,00

0,00
0,00

N
epřevedené
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rozpočet

R
ozpočetpo

zm
ěnách

V
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roku

r
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43

-
D

A
Ň

O
V

É
PŘ

ÍJM
Y

4010
1

688
000,00

1
803

000,00
1

685
210,52

-
N

E
D

A
Ň

O
V

É
PŘ

ÍJM
Y

4020
20

000,00
108

000,00
132

445,34

-
K

A
PITÁ

LO
V

É
PŘ

ÍJM
Y

4030
150

000,00
150

000,00
0,00

-
PŘ

IJA
T

É
T

R
A

N
SFE

R
Y

4040
19

222
000,00

41
513

800,00
41

513
936,89

PŘ
ÍJM

Y
C

E
L

K
E

M
4050

21
080

000,00
43

574
800,00

43
331

592,75

K
O

N
SO

L
ID

A
C

E
PŘ

ÍJM
Ů

4060
19

222
000,00

41
513

800,00
41

513
936,89

v
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položky:
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Prijm
y

Z
financniho

vyporadani
m

inulych
let

m
ezi

krajem
a

obcem
i

4061
O

00
O

00
O

00

2226
Prijm

y
z

financniho
vyporadani

m
inulych

let
m

ezi
obcem

i
4062

O
00

O
OO

O
OO

2227
-

Příjm
y

z
finančního

vypořádání
m

inulých
let

m
ezi

regionální
radou

a
4063

0,00
0,00

0,00
kraji,

obcem
i

a
D

S
2441

-
Splátky

půjčených
prostředků

od
obcí

4070
-

-
-

0,00
-

-
0,00

-
0,00

2442
-

-
-

Splátky
půjčených

prostředků
od

krajů
4080

-
-

-
0,00

-
-

-
-

-
-

0
0
0

0,00

2443
-

-
-

-
Splátky

půjčených
prostředků

od
region.rad

4081
-

-
-

0,00
0,00

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

0,00

2449
-

O
statní

splátky
půjčených

prostředků
od

veřejných
rozpočtů

územ
ní

4090
0,00

0,00
0,00

úrovně
2

4121
-

N
einvestiční

přijaté
transfery

od
obcí

4100
0,00

0,00
-

0,00

4
1
2
2
-

N
einvestiční

přijaté
transfery

od
krajů

4110
0,00

-
-

-
-

0,00
0,00

4
1
2
3
-

N
ein

v
estičn

íp
řijatétran

sfery
o
d
reg

.rad
4111

-
-

-

0,00
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
0,00

0,00

4129
O

statni
neinvesticni

prijate
transfery

od
rozpoctu

uzem
ni

urovne
4120

O
00

O
OO

O
00

“4133
-

P
řevody

z
vlastních

rezervních
fondů

4130
-

0,00
-

-
-

0,00
0,00

*4134
P

řevodyzrozpočtových
účtů

4140
-

0,00
-

-
88

000,00
-

-
88

098,16
*

4
1
3
7
-

P
řevody

m
ezi

statutárním
i

m
ěsty

(hl.
m

.
P

rahou)
ajejich

m
ěstským

i
4145

19
222

000,00
41

425
800,00

41
425

838,73
obvody

nebo
částm

i
-

příjm
y

“4138-
P

řevody
z

vlastni
pokladny

-
-

4146
-

-
0,00

-
-

-
-

-
0,00

0,00

“4139-
O

statní
převodyzvlastnich

fondů
4150

-
-

-
0,00

0,00
0,00

4221
-

Investiční
přijaté

transfery
od

obci
4170

-
0,00

0,00
-

-
-

-
0,00

4
2
2
2
-

investiční
přijaté

transfery
od

krajů
4180

0,00
-

0,00
0,00

4223
-

-
-

investiční
přijaté

transfery
od

region.rad
-

4181
0,00

0,00
-

0,00

4229
O

statni
investicni

prijate
transfery

od
rozpoctu

uzem
ni

urovne
4190

O
OO

O
00

O
00

Z
J

0
2
4
-

T
ransfery

přijaté
z

územ
í

jiného
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-

-

4191
-

0,00
-

-
-

-
-

0,00
-

0,00

Z
J

025
Splatky

pujcenych
prostredku

prijatych
z

uzem
i

jineho
okresu

4192
O

OO
O

00
O

OO

Z
J0

2
8
-

-
T

ran
sfery

p
řijatézú

zem
íjin

ěh
o
k
raje

4193
0,00

-
-

0,00
-

-
0,00

Z
J

029
-

Splátky
půjčených

prostředků
přijatých

z
územ

í
jiného

kraje
4194

0,00
0,00

0,00

PŘ
ÍJM

Y
C

E
L

K
E

M
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K
O

N
SO

L
ID

A
C

I
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I
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000,00
2

061
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I
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655,86

-
B

Ě
Ž

N
É

V
Ý

D
A

JE
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25
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Ů
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Ý
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N
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O
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Á
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Í
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H
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O
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C
E

N
ázev

Č
isto

řádku
S

chválený
rozpočet

text

R
ozpočetpo

zm
ěnách

V
ýsledek

O
d

počátku
roku

41
42

43

‚
-

4220
7
0
1
5

0
0
0

,0
0

57
009

900,00
9

6
5
5

9
8

2
,4

7

4240
2
7
9
8
5
0

0
0
0
0

8
4
0

0
5
5
0

0
0
0

3
5

1
9

7
4
0

8
3
3

4250
0

0
0

3
1
6

8
000,00

3
1
6
8

111,52

-
K

A
PIT

Á
L

O
V

É
V

Ý
D

A
JE

V
Ý

D
A

JE
C

E
L

K
E

M

K
O

N
SO

L
ID

A
C

E
V

Ý
D

A
JŮ

v
tom

položky:
5

3
2

1
N

eínvestičnitransferyobcím
-

4260
0,00

0,00

5323
N

einvestiční
transfery

krajům
4270

0,00
0,00

-
-

5
3
2
5
-

N
einvestičnitransferyregionálnirnradám

-
-

4271
0,00

0,00

5329
O

statní
neinvestiční

transfery
veřejným

rozp.
územ

ní
úrovně

-
-

4280
0,00

-
0,00

*5342..
-

P
řev

o
d
y
F

K
S

P
aso

ciáL
fo

n
d
u
o
b
cíak

rajů
-

-
-

-
-

-
4281

0,00
-

-
8

8
0

0
0
,0

0
*5344

P
řevody

vlastním
rezervním

fondům
úz.rozp.

4290
0,00

0,00
5345

P
řevody

vlastním
rozpočtovým

účtům
4300

0,00
0,00

*
5347

P
řevody

m
ezi

statutárním
i

m
ěsty

(hl.
m

.
P

rahou)
a

jejich
m

ěstským
i

4305
0,00

3
080

000,00
obvody

nebo
částm

i
-

výdaje
5348

P
řevody

do
vlastní

pokladny
4306

“
5
3
4
9

-
O

statní
převody

vlastním
fondům

-
-

-

-

4310

5366
V

ydaje
z

flnancniho
vyporadani

m
inulych

let
m

ezi
krajem

a
obcem

i
4321

5367
-

-
V

ýdaje
z

finančního
vypořádání

m
inulých

let
m

ezi
obcem

i
-

-
-

4322
-

5366
V

ýdaje
z

finančního
vypořádání

m
inulých

let
m

ezi
regionální

radou
4323

a
kraji,

obcem
i

a
D

SO
5641

-
-

N
einvestiční

půjčeně
prostředky

obcím
-

-
-

-
-

4330

5642
N

einvestiční
půjčené

prostředky
krajům

4340

5643
-

N
einvestiční

půjčené
prostředky

reg.radám
-

4341

5649
O

statní
neinvestiční

půjčené
prostředky

veřejným
rozp.

územ
ní

4350
úrovně

6341
Investiční

transfery
obcím

4360

6
3
4
2

-
Investiční

transfery
krajům

-
-

4370

6
3

4
5

Investiční
transfery

regionálním
radám

4371

6349
O

statni
investicni

transfery
verejnym

rozpoctum
uzem

ni
urovne

4380

6
4

4
1
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